Southland Cup Round 2 May 8" 2016

F1SBK
1St
2nd

3rd

F2SS

Race 1

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt

Mike Sullivan

Race 1

Daniel Lewis
Graeme Morgan
Ashley Weller
Gary Healey
Tony Arnerich

Ren Leppens

Race 1

Ashley Weller
Gary Healey
Stu Fletcher
Willy Simpson
Shane Hildred
Dave Mabon

Al Weir

Race 2

Kevin Beaumont

Bill Moffatt

Race 2

Daniel Lewis
Graeme Morgan
Gary Healey
Tony Arnerich

Ren Leppens

Race 2

Ashley Weller
Gary Healey
Stu Fletcher
Shane Hildred
Al Weir

Dave Mabon

Race 3

Kevin Beaumont

Bill Moffatt

Race 3

Daniel Lewis
Graeme Morgan
Tony Arnerich
Gary Healey

Ren Leppens

Race 3

Gary Healey
Stu Fletcher
Shane Hildred
Al Weir

Dave Mabon



Motards

1St

3rd
4th

5th

Pre 89

Race 1

Carter Strang
Barry Summers
Ean Young
Greg Keen

Neville Mennell

Race 1

Shane Brammer
Glen Strachan
Chris Nixon
Brian Stephens
Shane Hildred
Andrew Strachan
Tim Mulligan

Garry Jamieson

Race 2

Carter Strang
Barry Summers
Ean Young
Neville Mennell

Greg Keen

Race 2

Glen Strachan
Shane Brammer
Chris Nixon
Brian Stephens
Shane Hildred
Andrew Strachan
Willy Simpson
Tim Mulligan

Garry Jamieson

Race 3

Carter Strang
Barry Summers
Ean young
Neville Mennell

Greg Keen

Race 3

Glen Strachan
Brian Stephens
Shane Brammer
Shane Hildred
Andrew Strachan
Willy Simpson

Garry Jamieson



Points after Round 2

Superbike

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
John Beck

Mike Sullivan

Superlite
Gary Healey

Stu Fletcher
Shane Hildred
Dave Mabon

Al Weir

Ashley Weller
Vlad lancu
Shane Brammer

Willy Simpson

150

132

40

20

139

120

110

97

96

50

25

20

18

Supersport

Daniel Lewis
Ren Leppens
Graeme Morgan
Gary Healey
Tony Arnerich

John Crawford

Motard

Barry Summers
Ean Young
Neville Mennell
Greg Keen
Carter Strang
Robin Blake

Steve Bristow

150

89

66

56

54

22

141

112

102

95

75

66

60



Pre 89

Glen Strachan
Shane Brammer
Shane Hildred
Andrew Strachan
Willy Simpson
Jon Rawcliffe
Tim Mulligan
Brian Stephens
Garry Jamieson
Sid Chaloner

Paul Riley

138

127

100

90

81

75

67

58

39

29

24



